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ZM8273 PATENTED

Manguito bridado de bronce.
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Especificaciones técnicas
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D BAG
28 1
35 1
42 1
54 1

MASTER BOX

10
10
5
3

cODIGO

ZM8273028000000
ZM8273035000000
ZM8273042000000
ZM8273054000000

D1
14
18
18
18

D2

115
140
150
165

69
71
72,5
80

H1
10
12
17
19
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AIR

FIREFIGHTING
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